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CASEY LYNN

MCQUEEN

MARY

BISHARA

SHARON

CAIN

KATHLEEN GAIL

CROWHURST

MARIO G

FISCAL

FRANK LARRY

HENSLEYJR.

BILLY A

JORDAN

WILLIE M

MEADOWS JR

JOSEPH ADAM

RICE

THOMASE

SHEFFIELD

ROBERT

BLAKLEY

THOMAS CASEY

FOSTER

ALVIN

FRANKLIN

BILL

HANDLEY

CAROL

LOVING

JC

PHILLIPS

WILLIAM B

SMITH

EARL

SWANDER

QUiNTON

TOLAR"

CLINT

WARD

SHERIFF

DISTRICT

ATTORNEY

JP
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PCTff3

RB

PCT#3
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PCT43

1043

TELECOMMUNICATIONS OPERATOR

1122

ASSISTANT CRIMINAL DISTRICT.ATTORNEY

106

COURT CLERK

902

OFFICE MANAGER

108

HEAVY EQUIPMENT OPERATOR

110

FOREMAN ll-ROAD AND BRIDGE

108

HEAVY EQUIPMENT OPERATOR.

108

HEAVY EQUIPMENT OPERATOR

108

HEAVY EQUIPMENT OPERATOR

IIS

FOREMAN I.ROAD AND BRIDGE

108

HEAVY EQUIPMENT OPERATOR

108

HEAVY EQUIPMENT OPERATOR

108-

HEAVY EQUIPMENT OPERATOR

108

HEAVY EQUIPMENT OPERATOR

103

SECRETARY I

108

HEAVY EQUIPMENT OPERATOR

110

HEAVY EQUIPMENT OPERATOR

108

HEAVY EQUIPMENT OPERATOR

lOB

HEAVY EQUIPMENT OPERATOR

108

HEAVY EQUIPMENT OPERATOR

August 26-Septeniber 8, 2020

LABOR POOL

REGULAR

FULL-TIME

REGULAR

FULL-TIME

REGULAR

FULL-TIME

REGULAR

FULL-TIME

REGULAR

FULL-TIME

REGULAR.

FULL-TIME

REGULAR

FULL-TIME

REGULAR

FULL-TIME

REGULAR

FULL-TIME

REGULAR

FULL-TIME

REGULAR

FULL-TIME

REGULAR

FULL-TIME

REGULAR

FULL-TIME

REGULAR

FULL-TIME

REGULAR

FULL-TIME

REGUUR

FULL-TIME

REGULAR

FULL-TIME

REGULAR

FULL-TIME

REGULAR
FULL-TIME
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111/(1)
S14:18/HR

124/4

SS9,920.00

110/1

S28.09S.Q0

112/4

S33.360.00

112/9

S37.768.00

117/8

S47.022.00

112/12

S40.683.00

112/10

S3B.71S;00

112/2

S31.762.00

116/8

S44.783.00

112/16

S44.924.00

112/01

S30.975.00

112/9

S37.768.00

112/14

S42.751;00

109/5

829,546.00

112/3

$32.549.00

117/12

SSI .923.00

112/4

S33.36S.Q0

112/12

840,683(00

112/6

S35.0B1.00

RESIGNATION

EFFECTIVE 08/19/2020

I DISMISSAL
EFFECTIVE 08/20/2020

MERIT INCREASE TO 110/2.S28.800.00
EFFECTIVE 09/28/2020 FY 2021

MERIT INCREASE TO 112/5. S34203.00

eMeCTIVE'D9/14/2020
MERIT INdREASETO 112/10,S38715.00

EFFECTIVE 09/14/2020

MERIT INCREASETO 117/9. S4B202.00

E^^FECTIVE 09/14/2020
MERIT INCREASE T0112/13. S41704.00

eI^FECTIVE09/14/2020
MERIT INC^REASE-TO 112/11, S396B7.00

EFFECTIVE 09/^4/2020
MERIT INCREASE TO 112/3, S32549.C0

el^FECTiVE'09/14/2020
MERIT INCREASETO 116/9, S45907.D0

EFFECTIVE 09/14/2020

RECLASSIFICATION OF JOB ijo 112-EQUIPMENT MECHANIC. 113/1S.S46015.00
E^^FECTIVE 09/14/2020

MERIT INCREASE T0112/02. S31752.00

EFFECTIVE 09/1'4/2020
MERITINCREASE-TO 112/10(338715:00

EFFECTIVE09/14/2020

MERIT INCREASETO 112/15. S43823.O0

EFFECTIVE 09/14/2020

MiRiflNCREASeyi09?^3O287.OT
EFFECTIVE 09/14/2020

MERIT INCREASET0112/4, S33366.00

EFFECTIVE 09/14/2020

MERIT INCREASETO 117/13.553226.00

eI^FECTIVE 09/14/2020
MERIT INCREASE TO 112/5. S34203.00

EFFECTIVE 09/14/2020

MERIT.INCREASE TO.1.12/13. $41704.00

EFFECTIVE 09/14/2^0
MERIT INCREASE TO 112/7. S35941.00

EFFECTIVE 09/14/2020
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August 26-September 8, 2020

^MRKOyMENli!;'

J'̂ ROUP;*^
piS;nEBl&p1
tLivv>»i'GE.-:-i

„ 'I r'
:': Acirorihf/iJkENi

(21) DOYLE RB 10S REGULAR 113/07 MERIT IN

WOODROME PCTff3 HEAVY EQUIPMENT OPERATOR FULL-TIME S35.941.00 E

CREASE T0112/8. $36843.00

'FECTIVE 09/14/2030
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